Mass
v (C Cultural
Council

FY25 Grants

As of Jun 18 2025

Representative Priscila Sousa
Creative Projects for Schools
Recipient Name

1 Christa McAuliffe Charter School

2 Joseph P. Keefe Technical High School

Cultural District Investment Grants

Recipient Name

Framingham Centre Common Cultural
District

Festivals & Projects

Recipient Name

4 Downtown Framingham
5 Jewish Family Service of Metrowest
6 OUT MetroWest

7 South Middlesex Opportunity Council

City

Framingham

Framingham

City

Framingham

City

Framingham
Framingham
Framingham

Framingham

Creative Projects for Schools Total

Cultural District Investment Grants
Total

Festivals & Projects Total

Grant
Amount

$5,000
$5,000
$10,000

Grant
Amount

$15,000

$15,000

Grant
Amount

$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$10,000
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Mass
v (C Cultural
Council

FY25 Grants

As of Jun 18 2025

Local Cultural Councils

Recipient Name City

8 Framingham Cultural Council Framingham

Local Cultural Councils Total
Representative Priscila Sousa Total

Grand Total

Grant
Amount

$46,500
$46,500
$81,500
$81,500
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